
Fédération Royale Belge de Tennis

Nbre inscrits :

Nombre WO

Nathalie Mousty

Championnats de Belgique de tennis en fauteuil roulant

3041 - THUIN
Route de Biesme, 53

Thuin

071/59.36.29

3002258 - MOUSTY Nathalie

 / 0494138624
17-10-21

DMx A (6-230)

Double

Final

6
Du J-A :auBalles : 16-10-21Club N° Affil. Class/Ind TS

Vos G / Michils K

Kindt I / Falaise B

Vos G / Michils K

Bye

Cox S / Verhoeven E

Peremans K / Kiekens M

JARDON C / PERAUX J

Naessens B / Lefere D

Bye

Kindt I / Falaise B

Vos Gert

Michils Kristof

Cox Sofie

Verhoeven Els

Peremans Katrien

Kiekens Mick

JARDON Christophe

PERAUX Justin

Naessens Bram

Lefere Dimitri

Kindt Ivan

Falaise Bernard

sam. 16/10 - 16:00

sam. 16/10 - 14:00

sam. 16/10 - 16:00

sam. 16/10 - 14:00

1

1

2

2

C30.4

C30.4

C30.5

C30.4

C30.6

C30.5

C30.5

C30.4

C30.6

C30.6

C30.4

C30.5

0723512

0754797

0820950

0842817

2177172

0782900

4034091

6046946

0791983

2248001

0043703

0869564

K. STADE LEUVEN T.C.

LELIEHOF SILSOMBOS

EXCELSIOR HASSELT

FOREST WHEELS

RUMBEKE

RUMBEKE

LEGIA SPORT ANS

GERONSART

TC HERNIEUWENBURG

RUMBEKE

RUMBEKE

K. STADE LEUVEN T.C.

7001

7124

5004

0188

2050

2050

4134

6036

2084

2050

2050

7001
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